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Essonne	Sud	Est4324

Direction: Croix	Boissée

Departure	on	01/11/2025	at	12:45

Lycée	Robert
Doisneau	
Corbeil-Essonnes
Gendarmerie	
Mennecy

Stade	
Fontenay-le-Vicomte

Ruelle	
Fontenay-le-Vicomte

Centre	
Fontenay-le-Vicomte
Cimetière	
Ballancourt-sur-
Essonne
Rue	Ampère	
Ballancourt-sur-
Essonne
Avenue	du
Général	Leclerc

Ballancourt-sur-
Essonne
Gare	de
Ballancourt	
Ballancourt-sur-
Essonne
Place	Duquesne

Vert-le-Petit
Tournebride	
Vert-le-Petit

Mairie	
Vert-le-Petit

Croix	Boissée	
Vert-le-Grand

	
12:45

	
13:02

	
13:05

	
13:06

	
13:07

	
13:11

	
13:12

	

13:13

	
13:14

	
13:19

	
13:20

	
13:23

	
13:32

file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy678223e2656e49.06232662.html#



